IN-0006921

Cora and Company

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/08/2024 07:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
09/08/2024 02:00 PM | Event Set Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
09/09/2024 08:00 AM | Strike Bever|y Hills Hotel
Rodeo Room Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova
Description Qtty Price Total

Sunset Ballroom

Bars - New York - Folding 6' 4 $650.00 T $2,600.00
painted cream
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Total Sunset Ballroom $2,600.00
Ceremony
Arches - Collapsible Lattice Arch - 10'h 2 $0.00 T $0.00
Benjamin Moore Azores.,
florist is attaching flowers, make sure Arches are super secure
8'Wx18'Dx 10'H
Pedestals - Versailles - Lattice - Multicolor 2 $200.00 T $400.00
Benjamin Moore Azores.
2'x 2' x 42"H - The fronts can be custom made to fit your event style.
Total Ceremony $400.00
Patio
™  Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal 1 $550.00 T $550.00
painted arcade white high gloss
79"W x 33"Lx 31al ¥ H
I\ Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - 2 $250.00 T $500.00
o Metal
painted arcade white high gloss
24"W x 28"L x 364 ¥ H
Coffee Tables - Santorini - Round Carved 1 $250.00 T $250.00
\ painted arcade white high gloss
- : 39'Diam X 18"H
Ottomans - Standard Pod 3 $50.00 T $150.00
to match shakespere fabric / color,
with piping
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
Accent Pillows 7 $35.00 T $245.00
off white with piping,
6-16", 1- kidney (see website photo for reference)
Total Patio $1,695.00
Ballroom
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Description

Draping For Existing Curtains & Mirror walls 16'W x 13'H
(6 sets)

off white gauze with backing, valance to match

Draping To Cover Blush Walls Behind Bars -20'W x 13'H

off white gauze with backing, valance to amtch

Stage Draping - Pleated Draping

off white gauze with backing, valance to match

Custom Lattice Stage Front - 30'W x 36"H
Benjamin Moore Azores.

Bars - Chicago - Wood 8
Benjamin Moore Azores.
8'W x 24"L 42"H - Custom Color Change Upon Request

Arches - Lattice
Benjamin Moore Azores.
8'3"WX9'H

Custom Made Panels 8'W x 9'H Behind Arch Lattice

hard walls with shelves for liquor bottles and glassware,
Benjamin Moore Azores.,
shelves approx 16-18" apart in height

Services
Install
Strike
Truck + Gas Surcharge

Flameproof Certificate

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

1

2

—_

Price

$4,300.00

$1,300.00

$1,800.00

$2,600.00

$950.00

$800.00

$800.00

Total Ballroom

$550.00
$400.00
$480.00

$400.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$4,300.00

$2,600.00

$1,800.00

$2,600.00

$1,900.00

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$16,400.00

$3,300.00
$1,600.00
$480.00

$400.00

$21,095.00
$5,780.00
$1,054.75
$632.85
$2,004.03
($0.00)
$30,566.63
($0.00)
$30,566.63
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