

09/08/2024 07:00 AM | Install 09/08/2024 02:00 PM | Event Set 09/09/2024 08:00 AM | Strike

**Invoice Date: Shipping Address:** Due Date: Upon Receipt

Beverly Hills Hotel Rodeo Room

P0:

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

**Cora and Company** 

	Rodeo Room	Salesperson. Willana Ayvazova			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Sunset Ballroom					
	Bars - New York - Folding 6' painted cream 6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	4	\$650.00	T	\$2,600.00
		То	otal Sunset Ballroom		\$2,600.00
Ceremony					
	Arches - Collapsible Lattice Arch - 10'h Benjamin Moore Azores., florist is attaching flowers, make sure Arches are super secure 8'W x 18"D x 10'H	2	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Pedestals - Versailles - Lattice - Multicolor Benjamin Moore Azores. 2' x 2' x 42"H - The fronts can be custom made to fit your event style.	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
			Total Ceremony		\$400.00
Patio					
	Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal painted arcade white high gloss 79"W x 33"L x 31â\text{\text{\text{\$M\$}}} H	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - Metal painted arcade white high gloss 24"W x 28"L x 36âM M H	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
8	Coffee Tables - Santorini - Round Carved painted arcade white high gloss 39"Diam X 18"H	1	\$250.00	T	\$250.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod to match shakespere fabric / color, with piping 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	3	\$50.00	T	\$150.00
	Accent Pillows off white with piping, 6-16", 1- kidney (see website photo for reference)	7	\$35.00	Т	\$245.00
			Total Patio		\$1,695.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Draping For Existing Curtains & Mirror walls 16'W x 13'H (6 sets)	1	\$4,300.00	Т	\$4,300.00
	off white gauze with backing, valance to match				
	Draping To Cover Blush Walls Behind Bars -20'W x 13'H off white gauze with backing, valance to amtch	2	\$1,300.00	Т	\$2,600.00
	Stage Draping - Pleated Draping off white gauze with backing, valance to match	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Custom Lattice Stage Front - 30'W x 36"H Benjamin Moore Azores.	1	\$2,600.00	Т	\$2,600.00
	Bars - Chicago - Wood 8' Benjamin Moore Azores. 8'W x 24"L 42"H - Custom Color Change Upon Request	2	\$950.00	Т	\$1,900.00
	Arches - Lattice Benjamin Moore Azores. 8'3" W X 9'H	2	\$800.00	T	\$1,600.00
	Custom Made Panels 8'W x 9'H Behind Arch Lattice hard walls with shelves for liquor bottles and glassware, Benjamin Moore Azores., shelves approx 16-18" apart in height	2	\$800.00	T	\$1,600.00
			Total Ballro	om	\$16,400.00
Services					
	Install	6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
	Strike	4	\$400.00		\$1,600.00
	Truck + Gas Surcharge	1	\$480.00		\$480.00
	Flameproof Certificate	1	\$400.00		\$400.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	cts:	\$21,095.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$5,780.00
		Wear & Tear (5.00%):			\$1,054.75
			Packing (3.00	)%):	\$632.85
Notes				es:	\$2,004.03
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$30,566.63
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	nce:	\$30,566.63